Verizon Public Safety North Dakota



Bob DeRosa, Public Safety Manager 720-626-6964 <u>bob.derosa@vzw.com</u>

MCPTT Response Operations https://www.verizon.com/business/solutions/public-sector/public-safety/response-solutions/operations/

Public Safety Website

https://www.verizon.com/business/solutions/public-sector/public-safety/

Emergency Resource Center - Verizon Crisis Response Team 24X7 hotline 1-800-981-9558 https://www.verizon.com/about/news/emergency-resource-center

Public Safety Applications Portal

https://app.publicsafety.verizon.com/customer/sign-in

Public Safety Benefits Program – Personal Devices

https://www.verizon.com/business/solutions/public-sector/public-safety/programs/first-responder-benefits/

© 2021 Verizon. All Rights Reserved. The Verizon name and logo and all other names, logos, and slogans identifying Verizon's products and services are trademarks and service marks or registered trademarks and service marks of Verizon Trademark Services LLC or its aliates in the United States and/or other countries. All other trademarks and service marks are the property of their respective owners.